
 
 

 
 
 
RFP Bid/Proposal Receipt List: 
 
RFP #14-23 Advanced 
Technology Solutions Aggregator 
Thursday, November 16th, 2023 
2:00 pm 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email 

New Tech Solutions, 
Inc. 

Nov 16, 2023 
1:52 PM CST Vijay Kumar vijay@ntsca.com 

Norstan 
Communications, Inc. 

d/b/a Black Box 
Network Services 

Nov 16, 2023 
1:43 PM CST Lisa Boffo rfp.team@blackbox.com 

IT Product and 
Services 

Nov 16, 2023 
1:48 PM CST Roshan Sultania roshan.sultania@britesys.com 

Promark Technology, 
Inc 

Nov 16, 2023 
10:33 AM CST Britteny Collins brittenyc@promarktech.com 

Accu-Tech Corp Nov 16, 2023 
1:45 PM CST Micki Hammond Micki.hammond@accu-

tech.com 

Extron Electronics Nov 13, 2023 
4:41 PM CST 

KELLIE 
HERRERA salescontracts@extron.com 

SteepSteel Nov 16, 2023 
12:18 PM CST James Kennedy management@steepsteel.com 

TD SYNNEX Nov 16, 2023 
10:07 AM CST Randy Finley randy.finley@tdsynnex.com 

Tierpoint, LLC Nov 16, 2023 
10:25 AM CST Jason Tonkyro jason.tonkyro@tierpoint.com 

UNICOM Government 
Inc. 

Nov 16, 2023 
10:50 AM CST Dan Barfield Dan.Barfield@unicomgov.com 

Flowbird Nov 16, 2023 
10:32 AM CST Sarah Fertsch sarah.fertsch@flowbird.group 

Expedited Reports Nov 16, 2023 
10:52 AM CST Alexis Arceo alexis@expeditedreports.com 



CROCUS LLC Nov 16, 2023 
1:54 PM CST Eric Valcheff evalcheff@crocusllc.com 

Meridian Partners Nov 16, 2023 
1:01 PM CST Broc Zautner bzautner@mp.team 

DGR Systems, LLC Nov 16, 2023 
12:32 PM CST Amanda Dugger adugger@dgrsystems.com 

D&H Distributing Nov 16, 2023 
1:15 PM CST Sara Gormally sgormally@dandh.com 

 
 


